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LSS CW1 51

CODE

LSS CN1 51

LSS CW6 51
LSS CN6 51

LSS LW3 51
LSS LN3 51

LSS LW2 51
LSS LN2 51

LSS AN2 51

LSS LW4 51
LSS LN4 51

LSS AW1 51
LSS AN1 51

7

3

4

1

2

5

6

1

4

4

1

1

2

2

VERTICAL START WHITE

DESCRIPTION Q.TYN°

VERTICAL START BLACK

VERTICAL END WHITE
VERTICAL END BLACK

BAR 560MM 12W WITHE 3000K
BAR 560MM 12W BLACK 3000K

DOWN VERTICAL ANGLE WHITE
DOWN VERTICAL ANGLE BLACK

BAR 360MM 7W WITHE 3000K
BAR 360MM 7W BLACK 3000K

BAR 1060MM 24W WITHE 3000K
BAR 1060MM 24W BLACK 3000K

UP VERTICAL ANGLE WHITE
UP VERTICAL ANGLE BLACK

LSS AW2 51

LSS PW9 51
LSS PN9 51

8 1POWER 90W 1-10V WHITE
POWER 90W 1-10V BLACK
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